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JUMPING INTERNATIONAL DE MONTE-CARLO 2013  

CSI *****
Class No.: VIII/IX/X   National Competition  Competition against the clock

       samedi 29 juin 2013  Start: 11:00 

Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 1 TO 11 :  

National RG: Length: 410 m Efforts: 13 Length: 0 m

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1 Time allowed:71 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 0 sec

Height: 1,15/1,25/1,40 m Time limit:142 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 0 sec

JURY

Yann Gaymard (Fra)

Frank Van Humbeeck (Bel)

Christophe Vifquain (Fra)

Luc Musette (Bel)

l.musette@skynet.be

6

11

Finish

Start

 
10B

9

5A

10A

8

4

1

2

7

3

5B


	SAM 1 1M15.vsd
	Page-1


